The details that make the difference...
501 PRESSED METAL
GRATED CHANNEL
8 mm
Polypropylene channel with Class A rated pressed metal grates. Utilizing a click clack fixing system
for easy install and access. Lightweight drainage system designed for use in pedestrian areas such as
plazas, walkways, malls & residential areas.
Class A Pressed Metal Grate & Polypropylene Channel
Residential A10 Disability
Compliant
 SABDRAIN 501
CODE L H L1 H1 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 S1 S2 A KG
DR50110050 100 50 150 100 40 - - 40 100 110 63 1000 3.4
DR501100100 100 100 150 150 63 90 63 63 100 110 63 1000 4.1
DR501100150 100 150 150 200 63 110 63 110 100 110 63 1000 4.5
DR501150100 150 100 200 150 63 90 63 63 150 110 63 1000 5.5
DR501150150 150 150 200 200 63 110 63 110 150 110 63 1000 6.2
 SABDRAIN 501 - GRATE
CODE MATERIAL DRAIN CM2 A H H1 L F LOAD CLASS KG
DR501GRATE100 pressed metal 260 146 20 - 1000 8 X 83 A15 1.5
DR501GRATE150 pressed metal 400 195 20 - 1000 8 X 130 A15 2.6